
	
	

LAY’S	GUITAR	SHOP	
974	KENMORE	BLVD.	
AKRON,	OHIO	44314	

330-848-1392	
	 	
	
	
NAME	
	
ADDRESS	
	
CITY/STATE/ZIP	
	
PHONE	

	
EMAIL	

	
DATE	SHIPPED	
	
	
GUITAR	MAKE/MODEL	
	
GUITAR	S/N	

	
CASE																							GIG	BAG	

	
I	spoke	with	DAN	___	JOEL	___	TODD	___	QUOTED	PRICE__________________________________	
	
Please	do	the	following	to	my	guitar.	
	
	
1.	
	
	
2.	
	
	
3.	
	
	
4.	
	
I	have	supplied	parts	______.		Lay’s	Guitar	Shop	will	acquire	parts	______.	
	
I	__________________________________________________	hereby	authorize	Lay’s	Guitar	Shop	to	
do	the	above	work	and	bill	me	accordingly.	State	and	local	taxes	are	not	included	in	
quoted	price.	They	will	be	added	upon	completion.	
	
Date	__________________________	

Print	two	copies:	Include	one	with	your	guitar.	


